423Creator of Boat Systems
HARO HARO5S
HARO5034 HARO6035
4
HARO5S
Deck equipment
Type Colour RAL code Dimension
(mm)
Length
(m)
HARO5034 Dark grey 9004 50 x 34 20
HARO5034L Dark grey 9004 50 x 34 30
HARO50W Signal white 9003 50 x 34 20
HARO50WL Signal white 9003 50 x 34 30
HARO6035 Dark grey 9004 60 x 35 20
HARO6035L Dark grey 9004 60 x 35 30
HARO60W Signal white 9003 60 x 35 20
HARO60WL Signal white 9003 60 x 35 30
Type Colour RAL code Dimension
(mm)
Length
(m)